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GEO0.016.00073/23
GEO0.016.00029/23
GEO0.016.00004/23
GEO.016.00067/23
GEO0.016.00070/23
GEO0.016.00060/23
GEO0.016.00061/23
GEO0.016.00023/23
GEO0.016.00079/23
GEO.016.00024/23
GEO0.016.00027/23
GEO0.016.00083/23
GEO.016.00044/23
GEO0.016.00013/23
GEO.016.00049/23
GEO.016.00046/23
GEO0.016.00065/23
GEO0.016.00080/23
GEO.016.00074/23
GEO0.016.00037/23
GEO.016.00042/23
GEO.016.00054/23
GEO0.016.00072/23
GEO0.016.00077/23
GEO0.016.00068/23
GEO0.016.00062/23
GEO0.016.00003/23
GEO.016.00071/23
GEO0.016.00018/23
GEO0.016.00009/23
GEO0.016.00045/23
GEO0.016.00034/23
GEO0.016.00012/23
GEO0.016.00019/23

ALAN GOMES DA SILVA

ALMIR GUILHERME LIEBERENZ DE LIMA
ANA CAROLINA DE SOUZA FELIPPE
ANA PAULA DE ARAUJO

ANDRE FRANKLIN STABILE

ANDRE LUIS DA ROCHA FERREIRA
ARLON CANDIDO FERREIRA

BRUNO COSTA GUIMARAES

BRUNO LEONARDO DA SILVA TORRES
BRUNO LOPES COSTA

CAIO GABRIEL MARQUES DE SOUSA
CARLIANE SANDES ALVES GOMES
CARLOS EDUARDO SOBRINHO DOS SANTOS
CAROLINA DA SILVA SANTOS
CAROLINE PENHA SANTOS

CINTIA FERREIRA BARRETO DE LANES
CLEIDE ALVES COSTA

CLEIVA PERONDI

CONCEIGCAO DE MARIA DE BRITO
DANIEL SERPA FERREIRA

DOMINIQUE PIRES SILVA

ERNANE SIMOES DE MELLO FILHO
ESTANISLAU ANTONIO DE ARAUJO
EZEQUIEL CAVALCANTI RIBEIRO
FERNANDA CARLA LOPES MENDES DE ARRUDA
FLAVIA SALAZAR SALGADO

FLAVIO JULIO FELIX DA SILVA
GABRIELA REBELLO MARTINS
GABRIELLE ALVES REIS

GABRIEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA
GEOVANE ALENCAR XAVIER MATOS
GLEICE KELLY DE SOUZA PACHECO
GRAZIELE ROCHA DUARTE DOS SANTOS
GUILHERME CHALO NUNES
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GEO0.016.00052/23 IAN CARLOS COELHO FERREIRA GEOGRAFIA ETNICO RACIAL

GEO0.016.00002/23 JOAB SANTOS DA SILVA GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00015/23 JOAO VITOR DE AZEREDO BRANDAO GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO.016.00057/23 KAMILLA NASCIMENTO MAIA GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00005/23 LAURA DE ALMEIDA GLORIA LUCIO GEOGRAFIA ETNICO RACIAL

GEO0.016.00038/23 LEONARDO PASCHOAL PEREIRA GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO.016.00041/23 LOUISE CHRISTINE RODRIGUES RAMOS GEOGRAFIA ETNICO RACIAL

GEO0.016.00032/23 LUANA ALVES LESSA GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00025/23 LUCAS ELYSEU ROCHA NARCIZO MENDES GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00078/23 LUCIANA CASTRO BRACELLOS AGUIAR GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00064/23 LUDMYLLA SOARES DOS SANTOS GONCALVES GEOGRAFIA ETNICO RACIAL

GEO0.016.00026/23 MARCUS VINICIUS CARDOSO DE CARVALHO GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00039/23 MARIA APARECIDA DE SA XAVIER GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00066/23 MARIANA COVAS COSTA GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00058/23 MARINA COELHO GALVAO NEVES GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO.016.00048/23 MARINA DE OLIVEIRA MENDONCA GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00016/23 MATEUS CAMPOS DI PANIGAI OLIVEIRA GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00020/23 MATEUS HENRIQUE GOMES SOARES GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00056/23 MATHEUS ALVES DE BARROS GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00001/23 MATHEUS LUCAS DOS SANTOS SILVA GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO.016.00043/23 MAXWELL MARANHAO DE SOUSA GEOGRAFIA ETNICO RACIAL

GEO.016.00055/23 MAYARA RANGEL SILVA GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00069/23 MAYCON MORETH DA CAMARA GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00075/23 MICHELLE DO CARMO VIEIRA GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00085/23 MILTON TRAJANO DE OLIVEIRA GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00035/23 MONICA RAMOS DOMINGUES CARNEIRO GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00063/23 NUBIA VIEIRA CARDOSO GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00008/23 PATRICIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00006/23 PATRICK JOSE SANTIAGO GEOGRAFIA ETNICO RACIAL

GEO0.016.00050/23 RAFAEL CORDEIRO DA CRUZ GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO.016.00031/23 RAQUEL SANTIAGO DE SOUZA GEOGRAFIA ETNICO RACIAL

GEO0.016.00021/23 RENATA CHAGAS BORELLI GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00028/23 RENATA DOS SANTOS GALVAO GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
GEO0.016.00082/23 RODRIGO GALVAO DA SILVA GEOGRAFIA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
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GEO0.016.00033/23
GEO0.016.00084/23
GEO0.016.00010/23
GEO.016.00047/23
GEO0.016.00007/23
GEO0.016.00051/23
GEO.016.00014/23
GEO0.016.00076/23
GEO0.016.00059/23
GEO0.016.00053/23
GEO0.016.00011/23
GEO0.016.00040/23
GEO.016.00081/23
GEO0.016.00022/23
GEO0.016.00036/23
GEO0.016.00017/23
GEO0.016.00030/23

RODRIGO GALVAO LEITAO

ROSELI MARITAN DE

SAULO DE TARSO DOS SANTOS SOUZA
SILVIO ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
SOLANGE MOREIRA ROSA

TAISSA SILVA CARVALHO

TAMIRIS BATISTA DINIZ

TARCILA CARDOSO QUEIROZ RAMOS
TATIANA PORTES DA SILVA PEREIRA
THAIS DA SILVA MATOS

THIAGO DA SILVA PEREIRA MORORO
THIAGO VIANA SOARES

VICTOR CARVALHO LOBACK DE FARIA
VICTOR GOMES ANTUNES

VINICIUS GOMES ANTUNES

VIVIAN SANTOS DA SILVA

WILLIAM CARLOS DA SILVA ALVES
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